

## **FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE**

## 19 August 2019

## Coca-Cola HBC AG (the "Company")

## Notification of transactions by Persons Discharging Managerial Responsibilities ("PDMRs")

The Company has been notified that the following PDMRs acquired ordinary shares of CHF 6.70 each ("Shares") in the Company on 16 August 2019 through their participation in the Company's Employee Share Purchase Plan ("ESPP"). The Company has been also contributing to the ESPP according to the rules and the respective acquisitions by the Company of Shares on behalf of the PDMRs on 16 August 2019 are also set out below.

PDMR	Number of Shares acquired by the	Number of Shares acquired by the	Share price
	PDMRs under the	Company on	
	ESPP	behalf of the	
		PDMRs under the	
		ESPP	
ZORAN BOGDANOVIC	158.595	66.861	£ 27.22907
ALAIN LAURENT BROUHARD	35.800	37.095	£ 27.22907
JAN GUSTAVSSON	96.763	42.113	£ 27.22907
MINAS AGELIDIS	30.113	24.090	£ 27.22907
MARCEL MARTIN	58.200	-	£ 27.22907
MICHALIS IMELLOS	46.150	46.883	£ 27.22907
SANDA PAREZANOVIC	33.038	33.430	£ 27.22907
PANAGIOTA KALOGERAKI	62.956	1	£ 27.22907
NIKOLAOS KALAITZIDAKIS	31.834	31.202	£ 27.22907
VITALIY NOVIKOV	204.458	26.442	£ 27.22907
GEORGIOS POLYMENAKOS	27.701	23.504	£ 27.22907
ALEKSANDER RUZEVIC	27.701	26.442	£ 27.22907
SEAN DAVID ONEIL	25.811	-	£ 27.22907



The Notification of Dealing Forms for each PDMR and for the Company's contributions can be found below.

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated					
a)	Name	ZORAN BOGDANO	OVIC			
2	Reason for the notification	,				
a)	Position/status	CHIEF EXECUTIVE	OFFICE	.R		
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION				
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor					
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG				
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49				
4		: section to be repeated for (i) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument  Identification code	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBUUNDER THE COMP PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) 27.22907 GBP		Volum 158.59	. ,	
d)	Aggregated information					
	- Aggregated volume	Price         Volume         Total           27.22907 GBP         158.595         GBP 4318.39				
	- Price					
e)	Date of the transaction	2019-8-16				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				



5	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted					
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH				
b)	Nature of the transaction	CH0198251305  COMPANY'S MATCHING CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES ON BEHALF OF PDMR UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)			Volum 66.86		
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Price Volume 27.22907 GBP 66.861			Total GBP 1820.56	
e)	Date of the transaction	2019-8-16				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				

1	Details of the person discharg associated	ing managerial responsibilities / person closely
a)	Name	ALAIN LAURENT BROUHARD
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	BUSINESS SOLUTIONS AND SYSTEMS DIRECTOR
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor	a allowance market participant, auction platform,
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49



4		): section to be repeated for (i) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where ducted				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBC	AG OF	RDINAR	Y SHARES OF CHF	
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)					
		Price(s)		Volum	ne(s)	
		27.22907 GBP		35.80	0	
d)	Aggregated information					
,		Price	Volu	me	Total	
	- Aggregated volume	27.22907 GBP	35.8	00	GBP 974.80	
	- Price					
e)	Date of the transaction	2019-8-16				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				
5	Details of the transaction(s): instrument; (ii) each type of t transactions have been condu	ransaction; (iii) each			• •	
a)	Description of the financial					
	instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBC	AG OF	RDINAR	Y SHARES OF CHF	
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MATCHING CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES ON BEHALF OF PDMR UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)					
		Price(s)		Volum	ne(s)	
		27.22907 GBP 37.095				
d)	Aggregated information			1		
•		Price	Volu	me	Total	
	- Aggregated volume	27.22907 GBP	37.0	95	GBP 1010.06	



	- Price	
e)	Date of the transaction	2019-8-16
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated						
a)	Name	JAN GUSTAVSSO	N				
2	Reason for the notification						
a)	Position/status	GENERAL COUNS	EL AND CON	MPANY SECRETARY			
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION					
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor	-	participant,	auction platform,			
a)	Name		COCA-COLA HBC AG				
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7	JGVE49				
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted						
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBC 6.70 EACH	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF				
	Identification code	CH0198251305					
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBU UNDER THE COMP PURCHASE PLAN		URCHASE SHARES LOYEE SHARE			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)		ume(s)			
		27.22907 GBP	96.7	763			
d)	Aggregated information	Price	Volume	Total			
	- Aggregated volume	27.22907 GBP	96.763	GBP 2634.77			
	- Price						
e)	Date of the transaction	2019-8-16					



f)	Place of the transaction	XLON					
5	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted						
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument  Identification code	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH CH0198251305					
b)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MATCHING CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES ON BEHALF OF PDMR UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN					
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volur		Volume(s) 42.113			
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Price 27.22907 GBP	Volume 42.113		Total GBP 1146.70		
e)	Date of the transaction	2019-8-16					
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON					

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated				
a)	Name	MINAS AGELIDIS			
2	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position/status	REGIONAL DIRECTOR			
b)	Initial notification INITIAL NOTIFICATION /Amendment				
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform,				
	auctioneer or auction monitor				
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG			



b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG	7JGVE4	9		
4	Details of the transaction(s) instrument; (ii) each type of transactions have been cond	transaction; (iii) eacl		-	=	
a)	Description of the financial					
	instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH				
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)		-			
		Price(s)		Volume	e(s)	
		27.22907 GBP		30.113		
d)	Aggregated information					
		Price	Volum	ie	Total	
	- Aggregated volume	27.22907 GBP	30.113	13 GBP 819.95		
	- Price					
e)	Date of the transaction	2019-8-16				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				
5	Details of the transaction(s): instrument; (ii) each type of transactions have been cond	transaction; (iii) eacl		-	•	
a)	Description of the financial					
	instrument, type of	COCA-COLA HBC	AG ORE	DINARY S	SHARES OF CHF	
	instrument	6.70 EACH				
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MATCHING CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES ON BEHALF OF PDMR UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)					
		Price(s)		Volume(	s)	
		27.22907 GBP		24.090		



		Price	Volume	Total
	- Aggregated volume	27.22907 GBP	24.090	GBP 655.95
	- Price			
e)	Date of the transaction	2019-8-16		
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON		

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated					
a)	Name	MARCEL MARTIN				
2	Reason for the notification					
a)	Position/status	SUPPLY CHAIN DIF	RECTO	R		
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION				
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor					
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG				
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49				
4	Details of the transaction(s): sinstrument; (ii) each type of transactions have been condu	ansaction; (iii) each			• •	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBC 6.70 EACH	AG OR	DINAF	RY SHARES OF CHF	
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) 27.22907 GBP		Volur 58.20		
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume	Price	Volum	ne	Total	



	- Price	27.22907 GBP	58.200	GBP 1584.73
e)	Date of the transaction	2019-8-16		
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON		

1	Details of the person discharged	ging managerial res	sponsib	ilities / p	erson closely
a)	Name	MICHALIS IMELL	OS		
2	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position/status	CHIEF FINANCIAI	OFFIC	ER	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICA	ATION		
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monito		t partici	pant, au	ction platform,
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HB	CAG		
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG	7JGVE4	19	
4	Details of the transaction(s): instrument; (ii) each type of t transactions have been condu	ransaction; (iii) eac			
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	6.70 EACH	C AG OF	RDINARY	SHARES OF CHF
	Identification code	CH0198251305			
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIE UNDER THE COM PURCHASE PLAN	1PANY'S		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)		Volume	0(0)
		27.22907 GBP		46.150	
d)	Aggregated information		_		
	- Aggregated volume	Price 27.22907 GBP	Volum 46.150		Total GBP 1256.62
	- Price				



e)	Date of the transaction	2019-8-16			
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON			
5	Details of the transaction(s): instrument; (ii) each type of t transactions have been condu	ransaction; (iii) each			
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument  Identification code	COCA-COLA HBC 6.70 EACH CH0198251305	AG OF	RDINAR	RY SHARES OF CHF
b)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MATO PURCHASE SHARE THE COMPANY'S I PLAN	ES ON I	BEHAL	F OF PDMR UNDER
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) 27.22907 GBP		Volur 46.88	- (-)
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Price 27.22907 GBP	Volu 46.8		Total GBP 1276.58
e)	Date of the transaction	2019-8-16			
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON			

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated				
a)	Name	SANDA PAREZANOVIC			
2	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position/status	HUMAN RESOURCES DIRECTOR			
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION			
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor	allowance market participant, auction platform,			
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG			



b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG	7JGVE4	9		
4		section to be repeated for (i) each type of ransaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where ucted				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBO	C AG OF	RDINAR	Y SHARES OF CHF	
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIE UNDER THE COM PURCHASE PLAN	1PANY'S			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)					
		Price(s)		Volum	ne(s)	
		27.22907 GBP		33.03	8	
d)	Aggregated information			II.		
		Price	Volum	е	Total	
	- Aggregated volume	27.22907 GBP	33.038	3	GBP 899.59	
	- Price		<u> </u>			
e)	Date of the transaction	2019-8-16				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				
5	Details of the transaction(s): instrument; (ii) each type of t transactions have been cond	ransaction; (iii) eac				
a)	Description of the financial					
	instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HB0 6.70 EACH	C AG OF	RDINAR	Y SHARES OF CHF	
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MAT PURCHASE SHAR THE COMPANY'S PLAN	RES ON F	BEHALF	OF PDMR UNDER	
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)					
		Price(s)		Volum	ne(s)	
		27.22907 GBP		33.430	0	
d)	Aggregated information					



	- Aggregated volume	27.22907 GBP	33.430	GBP 910.27
	- Price		l	
e)	Date of the transaction	2019-8-16		
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON		

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated				
a)	Name	PANAGIOTA KAL	OGERA	KI	
2	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position/status	CHIEF CUSTOME	R & COI	MMER	CIAL OFFICER
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION			
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor	<b>T</b>		pant,	auction platform,
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HB	CAG		
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG	7JGVE4	19	
4	Details of the transaction(s): instrument; (ii) each type of transactions have been condu	ransaction; (iii) eac			
-1		lctea			
a)	Description of the financial	COCA COLALIDA	C A C OF	אואוע	ARY SHARES OF CHF
	instrument, type of instrument	6.70 EACH	CAGOR	OINA	ART SHARES OF CHE
	Identification code	CH0198251305			
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIE UNDER THE COM PURCHASE PLAN	1PANY'S	_	URCHASE SHARES LOYEE SHARE
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)				
		Price(s)		Volu	ume(s)
		27.22907 GBP		62.9	956
d)	Aggregated information				
		Price	Volum	ie	Total
	- Aggregated volume	27.22907 GBP	62.956	5	GBP 1714.23
	- Price				



e)	Date of the transaction	2019-8-16
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON

1	Details of the person dischar associated	ging managerial res	ponsib	ilities	/ person closely
a)	Name	NIKOLAOS KALA	ITZIDAŁ	ΚIS	
2	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position/status	REGIONAL DIREC	CTOR		
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION			
3	Details of the issuer, emissio	n allowance market	partici	pant,	auction platform,
	auctioneer or auction monito	or			
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBO	CAG		
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG	7JGVE4	19	
4	Details of the transaction(s): instrument; (ii) each type of t transactions have been cond	ransaction; (iii) eac			<del>-</del> -
a)	Description of the financial				
	instrument, type of	COCA-COLA HBO	CAGOF	RDINA	ARY SHARES OF CHF
	instrument	6.70 EACH			
	Identification code	CH0198251305			
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIE UNDER THE COM PURCHASE PLAN	IPANY'S		URCHASE SHARES LOYEE SHARE
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)				
		Price(s)		Volu	ume(s)
		27.22907 GBP		31.8	334
d)	Aggregated information				
		Price	Volum	ie	Total
	- Aggregated volume	27.22907 GBP	31.834	4	GBP 866.81
	- Price				
e)	Date of the transaction	2019-8-16			



f)	Place of the transaction	XLON					
5	Details of the transaction(s): instrument; (ii) each type of transactions have been condu	ransaction; (iii) each					
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBC 6.70 EACH CH0198251305	AG OF	RDINAR	Y SHARES OF CHF		
b)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MATCHING CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES ON BEHALF OF PDMR UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN					
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) 27.22907 GBP	Price(s) Vo		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Price 27.22907 GBP	Volu 31.2		Total GBP 849.60		
e)	Date of the transaction	2019-8-16					
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON					

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated				
a)	Name	VITALIY NOVIKOV			
2	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position/status	COUNTRY GENERAL MANAGER			
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION			
3	Details of the issuer, emission	allowance market participant, auction platform,			
	auctioneer or auction monitor	ŗ.			
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG			



b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG	7JGVE49		
4	Details of the transaction(s): instrument; (ii) each type of transactions have been cond	transaction; (iii) eac			
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument		C AG ORDINA	RY SHARES OF CHF	
	Identification code	CH0198251305			
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)				
		Price(s)	Volu	ıme(s)	
		27.22907 GBP	204	.458	
d)	Aggregated information			<u> </u>	
		Price	Volume	Total	
	- Aggregated volume	27.22907 GBP	204.458	GBP 5567.20	
	- Price				
e)	Date of the transaction	2019-8-16			
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON			
5	Details of the transaction(s): instrument; (ii) each type of transactions have been cond	transaction; (iii) eac		• •	
a)	Description of the financial				
	l				
	instrument, type of	COCA-COLA HBO	C AG ORDINA	RY SHARES OF CHF	
	instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBO	C AG ORDINA	RY SHARES OF CHF	
	T -		C AG ORDINA	RY SHARES OF CHF	
b)	instrument	6.70 EACH CH0198251305 COMPANY'S MAT PURCHASE SHAR	CHING CON ES ON BEHA		
b)	instrument Identification code	6.70 EACH CH0198251305  COMPANY'S MAT PURCHASE SHAR THE COMPANY'S	CHING CON ES ON BEHA	TRIBUTION TO LF OF PDMR UNDER	
	instrument  Identification code  Nature of the transaction	6.70 EACH CH0198251305  COMPANY'S MAT PURCHASE SHAR THE COMPANY'S	CHING CON ES ON BEHA EMPLOYEE S	TRIBUTION TO LF OF PDMR UNDER	
	instrument  Identification code  Nature of the transaction	6.70 EACH CH0198251305 COMPANY'S MAT PURCHASE SHAR THE COMPANY'S PLAN	CHING CON ES ON BEHA EMPLOYEE S	TRIBUTION TO LF OF PDMR UNDER SHARE PURCHASE Ime(s)	
	instrument  Identification code  Nature of the transaction	6.70 EACH CH0198251305 COMPANY'S MAT PURCHASE SHAR THE COMPANY'S PLAN Price(s)	CHING CON ES ON BEHA EMPLOYEE S	TRIBUTION TO LF OF PDMR UNDER SHARE PURCHASE Ime(s)	



	- Aggregated volume	27.22907 GBP	26.442	GBP 719.99
	- Price			
e)	Date of the transaction	2019-8-16		
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON		

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated						
a)	Name	GEORGIOS POLYMENAKOS					
2	Reason for the notification						
a)	Position/status	COUNTRY GENERAL MANAGER					
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICA	INITIAL NOTIFICATION				
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor		partici	pant, a	uction platform,		
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG					
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49					
4	Details of the transaction(s): instrument; (ii) each type of transactions have been condu	ransaction; (iii) eac					
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH					
	Identification code	CH0198251305					
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN					
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)         Volume(s)           27.22907 GBP         27.701					
d)	Aggregated information	Price	Volum	e	Total		
	- Aggregated volume			-			



	- Price	27.22907 GBP	27.701	L	GBP 754.27	
e)	Date of the transaction	2019-8-16				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				
5		s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where nducted				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument  Identification code	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MATCHING CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES ON BEHALF OF PDMR UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s) 27.22907 GBP 23.504				
d)	Aggregated information	Div	11/-1		Table	
	- Aggregated volume	Price         Volume         Total           27.22907 GBP         23.504         GBP 639.99				
	- Price					
e)	Date of the transaction	2019-8-16				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated					
a)	Name ALEKSANDAR RUZEVIC					
2	Reason for the notification					
a)	Position/status	COUNTRY GENERAL MANAGER				
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION				



3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor		t partici <sub>l</sub>	pant, a	auction platform,	
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG				
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49				
4		ection to be repeated for (i) each type of ansaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where cted				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH				
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)			ı		
		Price(s)		Volu	me(s)	
		27.22907 GBP		27.70	01	
d)	Aggregated information					
		Price	Volum	е	Total	
	- Aggregated volume	27.22907 GBP	27.701	L	GBP 754.27	
	- Price					
e)	Date of the transaction	2019-8-16				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				
5	Details of the transaction(s): instrument; (ii) each type of transactions have been condu	ansaction; (iii) eac			• •	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH				
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MATCHING CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES ON BEHALF OF PDMR UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)					



		Price(s)		Volum	ne(s)
		27.22907 GBP	26		2
d)	Aggregated information				
		Price	Volu	me	Total
	- Aggregated volume	27.22907 GBP	26.442		GBP 719.99
	- Price				
e)	Date of the transaction	2019-8-16			
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON			

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated						
a)	Name	SEAN DAVID ONEIL					
2	Reason for the notification						
a)	Position/status	PA&C DIRECTOR					
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION					
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor		pant, auction platform,				
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG					
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49					
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted						
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument  Identification code	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH CH0198251305					
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN					
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s)					



		27.22907 GBP		25.8	11		
d)	Aggregated information	<del> </del>					
		Price	Volum	е	Total		
	- Aggregated volume	27.22907 GBP	25.811		GBP 702.81		
	- Price						
e)	Date of the transaction	2019-8-16					
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON					

 $This \, notification \, is \, made \, in \, accordance \, with \, the \, requirements \, of the \, EU \, Market \, Abuse \, Regulation.$ 

For further information, please contact:

Jan Gustavsson

General Counsel and Company Secretary +41 (0) 41 726 01 37